~ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1-1-2-
12/04/2012 12/04 FAX 40742318 DEAN MEAD OR ANDO	
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Flease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (show top and bottom of all pages of the document.	wn below) an the g
(((H120002B3795 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing another cover sheet.	g so will generate
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6303	
From: Account Name : DEAN, MEAD, EGERTON, BLOODWORTH, (Account Number : 076077001702 Phone : (407)841-1200 Fax Number : (407)423~1831	CAPOUANO & BOZARTH, P.A.
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: tracy.duda-chapman@duda.com	
	-L PHR ASSEE. FL
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN DGS MONTGOMERY HIGHWAY DOTHAN, LLC	ED FLORID
Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 1	
Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$60.00	
	A. LUNT
SCL 000084/057415	DEC -5 2012
Blectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	EXAMINER

İ

ł

.

ı.

i ... I

.

() ()	FAX 4074231831	DEAN MEAD ORLANDO		2 002
		·(((H12000283795 3)))		
, L	AR	RTICLES OF AMENDME	NT	
		ТО		
1	AR	FICLES OF ORGANIZAT	TION	
1		OF		
		GOMERY HIGHWAY DO	THAN LLC	
<u>+</u>	(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ars an our records.)	<u> </u>
				1 2
The Articles of $\dot{0}_{1}$		Liability Company were filed on	July 20, 2012	and assigned
Florida documen	t number L120000	<u>94733 </u> .		LAR BEC
This amendment	is submitted to amend the fo	ollowing:		ស្ថា ²² - អ្នក
A. If amending	name, <u>enter the new nam</u> e	of the limited liability company he	: <u>re</u> :	
The new name mu	st be distinguishable and end v	with the words "Limited Liability Comp	oany," the designation "	LLC" for the abbreviat
"L.L.Ç."				
Enter new princ	ipal offices address, if appl	licable:		
(Principal office	<u>address MUST BE A STRE</u>	EET ADDRESS		
Enter new maili	ng address, if applicable:			
(Mailin - address		<u>E BOX)</u>		
Initiang address	MAY BE A POST OFFIC			
<u>IMPUING</u> GUGPENN	<u>MAY BE A POST OFFIC.</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		d/or registered office address on	our records, enter	the name of the n
B. If amending		d/or registered office address on office address here:	our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the n
B. If amending	the registered agent an		our records, <u>enter</u>	<u>the name of the n</u>
B. If amending registered agent	the registered agent an		our records, <u>enter</u>	<u>the name of the n</u>
B. If amending registered agent Name o	g the registered agent and and/or the new registered f New Registered Agent:		our records, <u>enter</u>	<u>the name of the n</u>
B. If amending registered agent Name o	g the registered agent and and/or the new registered	office address herc:	our records, <u>enter</u> nter Flor!da street ado	
B. If amending registered agent Name o	g the registered agent and and/or the new registered f New Registered Agent:	office address herc:		
B. If amending registered agent Name o	g the registered agent and and/or the new registered f New Registered Agent:	office address herc:	nter Flor)da street ade	

•

•

· ----· · · · · · · · ·

.

-

12/04/2012 12:04 FAX 4074231831

DEAN MEAD ORLANDO (((H12000283795 3)))

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, mame, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Duda I_C Properties, LLC	1200 Duda Trail Oviedo, FL_32765	Add Remove
MGR	Tracy Duda Chapman	1200 Duda Trail Oviedo, FL 32765	Add Remove
MGR	Palmer B, Weeks, Jr	1200 Duda Trail Oviedo, FL 32765	Add Z Remove
MGR	Mark E. Engwall	1200 Duda Trail Oviedo, EL 32765	Add Z Remove
	! !		Add Removc
<u>.</u>	1 . 	·	Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

i

Article IV of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended in its entirety to read

	as follows:	````````````````````````````````	26
	Article IV - Management		
	The Company is to be a member managed company."		Participant Provide and
Dated	November 27 , 2012	SEL FLOR	
	Signature of aligember or authorized representative of a member		
	Tracy Duda Chapman, Senior Vice President		
	Page 2 of 2		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		
	(((H12000283795 3)))		

2003